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2021 NE PHX October Specialty - 10/22/2021 to 10/24/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1022PHX

Results
 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 10Story, Ali M1 32.45

PHX-NE 10Abrams, Georgia W2 32.74

WSY-NE 10Sivapala, Ramiya3 35.47

LIFE-NE 10Torkelson, Mia L4 40.36

ARCT-NE 10Zhang, Annabelle5 40.96

WSY-NE  8Sathe, Mishka6 42.05

LIFE-NE  9Ayrapetov, Lia7 42.46

WSY-NE  9Jerratsch, Alea8 48.93

WSY-NE 10Recht, Ella9 52.77

LIFE-NE 10Bijani, Meher A10 57.42

PHX-NE  7Horgan, Scarlett V11 1:08.81

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WSY-NE 10Sivapala, Ramiya1 1:20.44

LIFE-NE 10Torkelson, Mia L2 1:29.07

42.25 46.82

WSY-NE  8Sathe, Mishka3 1:33.45

43.07 50.38

LIFE-NE  9Ayrapetov, Lia4 1:34.13

43.78 50.35

PHX-NE  9Liu, Naomi R5 1:45.70

49.78 55.92

WSY-NE  9Jerratsch, Alea6 1:52.06

WSY-NE 10Recht, Ella7 2:02.37

LIFE-NE 10Bijani, Meher A8 2:02.48

58.90 1:03.58

PHX-NE  7Horgan, Scarlett V9 2:34.64

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 10Story, Ali M1 2:32.09

33.95 38.85 36.4642.83

PHX-NE 10Abrams, Georgia W2 2:34.57

34.20 38.82 1:21.55

PHX-NE 10Vigo Catala, Faith J3 2:38.49

35.03 41.44 39.6942.33

BYB-NE 10Kawai, Ava R4 3:07.86

39.40 47.07 49.8351.56

LIFE-NE  9Ayrapetov, Lia5 3:20.42

44.10 49.98 1:46.34

LIFE-NE 10Kwon, Chloe M6 3:37.66

49.93 55.52 1:52.21

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 10Story, Ali M1 38.73

BYB-NE 10Martin, Fran M2 38.90

WSY-NE 10Gupta, Anika D3 39.04

BYB-NE  9Tran, Nina4 44.17

ARCT-NE 10Zhang, Annabelle5 44.99

WSY-NE 10Zheng, Ava S6 45.92

LIFE-NE  9Rumberg, Sophia7 46.61

WSY-NE 10Brown, Maisie L8 47.75

BYB-NE 10Kawai, Ava R9 49.79

PHX-NE  7Horgan, Scarlett V10 1:11.27

PHX-NE  9Liu, Naomi R11 1:17.92

WSY-NE  9Jerratsch, Alea--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 10Abrams, Georgia W1 1:20.07

39.20 40.87

PHX-NE 10Vigo Catala, Faith J2 1:26.70

42.68 44.02

PHX-NE 10Story, Ali M3 1:26.73

41.04 45.69

WSY-NE 10Sivapala, Ramiya4 1:33.37

46.03 47.34

WSY-NE  8Sathe, Mishka5 1:43.07

50.59 52.48

ARCT-NE 10Zhang, Annabelle6 1:44.32

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 10Vigo Catala, Faith J1 42.60

WSY-NE 10Sivapala, Ramiya2 48.73

ARCT-NE 10Zhang, Annabelle3 49.33

WSY-NE  8Sathe, Mishka4 56.31

LIFE-NE 10Torkelson, Mia L5 56.97

WSY-NE 10Recht, Ella6 1:03.69

PHX-NE  7Horgan, Scarlett V--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 10Vigo Catala, Faith J1 1:32.76

43.67 49.09

PHX-NE 10Story, Ali M2 1:33.33

43.42 49.91

PHX-NE 10Abrams, Georgia W3 1:36.62

46.88 49.74

BYB-NE  9Tran, Nina4 1:45.46

49.79 55.67

ARCT-NE 10Zhang, Annabelle5 1:50.50

54.08 56.42

BYB-NE 10Kawai, Ava R6 1:55.10

LIFE-NE 10Kwon, Chloe M7 2:06.04

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 10Abrams, Georgia W1 35.51

BYB-NE 10Martin, Fran M2 36.39

PHX-NE 10Vigo Catala, Faith J3 38.00

WSY-NE 10Gupta, Anika D4 41.57

LIFE-NE  9Ayrapetov, Lia5 51.04

PHX-NE  9Liu, Naomi R6 57.88

PHX-NE  7Horgan, Scarlett V--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 10Abrams, Georgia W1 1:22.19

38.55 43.64

PHX-NE 10Story, Ali M2 1:37.40

43.14 54.26

WSY-NE 10Sivapala, Ramiya3 1:38.22

PHX-NE 10Vigo Catala, Faith J4 1:39.45

44.07 55.38

LIFE-NE  9Ayrapetov, Lia5 1:50.40

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 10Abrams, Georgia W1 1:21.42

36.13 45.29

BYB-NE 10Martin, Fran M2 1:23.61

37.20 46.41

PHX-NE 10Vigo Catala, Faith J3 1:23.77

39.70 44.07

PHX-NE 10Story, Ali M4 1:24.81

40.37 44.44

WSY-NE 10Gupta, Anika D5 1:31.48

40.71 50.77

BYB-NE  9Tran, Nina6 1:36.99

44.12 52.87

WSY-NE 10Zheng, Ava S7 1:42.72

48.91 53.81

WSY-NE 10Brown, Maisie L8 1:43.53

49.95 53.58

LIFE-NE  9Rumberg, Sophia9 1:44.07

48.46 55.61

LIFE-NE  9Ayrapetov, Lia10 1:51.62

47.61 1:04.01

WSY-NE  9Jerratsch, Alea11 1:57.12

PHX-NE  9Liu, Naomi R12 1:58.07

56.55 1:01.52

PHX-NE  7Horgan, Scarlett V--- DQ

1:36.51 1:41.74

LIFE-NE 10Kwon, Chloe M--- DQ

1:04.08 59.26

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 10Story, Ali M1 2:51.67

37.78 44.32 38.0451.53

PHX-NE 10Abrams, Georgia W2 2:58.67

37.61 45.17 1:35.89

PHX-NE 10Vigo Catala, Faith J3 2:59.43

42.13 45.21 38.9153.18

WSY-NE 10Sivapala, Ramiya4 3:18.33

46.87 47.06 1:44.40

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Nunez, Genesis1 28.66

PHX-NE 12Aquino, Leah M2 30.12

PHX-NE 11Smith, Kahley J3 32.26

UN-NE 12Thurman, Aminah A4 32.42

PHX-NE 11Kojokaro, Carmel5 33.91

ARCT-NE 12Gong, Alyssa6 34.23

WSY-NE 11Recht, Emma7 35.68
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2021 NE PHX October Specialty - 10/22/2021 to 10/24/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1022PHX

Results
(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free)

PHX-NE 11Mireault, Maddi M8 37.16

WSY-NE 11Hu, Laura A9 37.22

PHX-NE 12Fumia, Avery A10 37.76

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Hardjosuwito, Audrey A1 1:00.78

28.86 31.92

PHX-NE 12Patch, Chloe S2 1:07.73

32.10 35.63

PHX-NE 12Ostapenko, Sophia V3 1:11.60

33.61 37.99

UN-NE 12Thurman, Aminah A4 1:13.48

34.98 38.50

WSY-NE 11Recht, Emma5 1:16.79

36.00 40.79

ARCT-NE 12Gong, Alyssa6 1:17.41

36.79 40.62

LIFE-NE 12Aggarwal, Avni7 1:19.02

36.21 42.81

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 12DeGray, Allie M1 2:07.70

28.38 31.95 33.4733.90

BYB-NE 12Krutiy, Sophia A2 2:08.75

29.67 32.81 32.9533.32

PHX-NE 12Nunez, Genesis3 2:10.54

30.34 32.21 34.4633.53

PHX-NE 12Hardjosuwito, Audrey A4 2:14.41

30.28 33.44 35.0235.67

PHX-NE 12Amuan, Isla T5 2:15.07

30.94 34.00 34.5035.63

BYB-NE 12Paulsen, Laila S6 2:18.18

31.71 34.39 36.5635.52

BYB-NE 12Connelly, Claire E7 2:20.51

32.23 35.63 35.5437.11

PHX-NE 11Robitaille, Ava N8 2:20.82

31.61 35.37 36.0537.79

BYB-NE 11McGourty, Juliet H9 2:22.93

32.85 36.57 35.9337.58

PHX-NE 12Aquino, Leah M10 2:24.15

31.92 36.95 36.9738.31

PHX-NE 12Patch, Chloe S11 2:25.55

32.80 37.52 37.1938.04

BYB-NE 11Guo, Kaylee J12 2:27.15

33.09 37.23 38.3238.51

PHX-NE 12Ru, Katelyn13 2:31.49

34.44 38.91 38.0340.11

PHX-NE 11Smith, Kahley J14 2:34.82

34.35 40.18 39.4640.83

PHX-NE 12Ostapenko, Sophia V15 2:38.89

35.89 40.76 39.5142.73

BYB-NE 12Cote, Carolyn B16 2:40.35

35.56 40.35 39.5844.86

PHX-NE 11Kojokaro, Carmel17 2:43.83

36.98 41.28 42.3543.22

BYB-NE 11Cataldi, Julia E18 2:50.87

37.28 44.25 43.4745.87

PHX-NE 11Mireault, Maddi M19 3:04.71

38.89 47.26 47.8750.69

PHX-NE 12Fumia, Avery A20 3:07.13

39.15 47.91 48.3651.71

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 12Santoro, Emma R1 30.84

PHX-NE 12Amuan, Isla T2 31.61

PHX-NE 12Hardjosuwito, Audrey A3 33.28

PHX-NE 12Patch, Chloe S4 34.55

BYB-NE 12Cote, Carolyn B5 34.98

PHX-NE 11Robitaille, Ava N6 35.38

PHX-NE 12Ru, Katelyn7 35.97

UN-NE 12Thurman, Aminah A8 37.15

PHX-NE 12Ostapenko, Sophia V9 38.12

BYB-NE 11McGourty, Daisy E10 38.48

WSY-NE 11Hackner, Emilia H11 38.59

PHX-NE 11Kojokaro, Carmel12 41.86

PHX-NE 12Fumia, Avery A13 41.94

BYB-NE 11Cataldi, Julia E14 44.00

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Amuan, Isla T1 1:08.46

33.82 34.64

PHX-NE 12Hardjosuwito, Audrey A2 1:12.39

34.79 37.60

PHX-NE 12Nunez, Genesis3 1:14.44

36.93 37.51

PHX-NE 11Robitaille, Ava N4 1:14.67

37.50 37.17

PHX-NE 12Aquino, Leah M5 1:14.76

36.73 38.03

PHX-NE 12Ru, Katelyn6 1:15.37

36.65 38.72

PHX-NE 12Patch, Chloe S7 1:18.93

38.76 40.17

PHX-NE 11Smith, Kahley J8 1:21.36

39.44 41.92

PHX-NE 12Ostapenko, Sophia V9 1:22.65

41.01 41.64

PHX-NE 12Fumia, Avery A10 1:27.15

42.12 45.03

PHX-NE 11Kojokaro, Carmel11 1:27.17

ARCT-NE 12Gong, Alyssa12 1:31.71

43.78 47.93

WSY-NE 11Hu, Laura A13 1:37.51

47.37 50.14

WSY-NE 11Recht, Emma14 1:38.00

44.43 53.57

PHX-NE 11Mireault, Maddi M15 1:41.44

47.36 54.08

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 12Paulsen, Laila S1 2:25.61

34.92 37.61 35.7337.35

PHX-NE 12Amuan, Isla T2 2:31.96

36.29 38.26 38.3639.05

PHX-NE 12Hardjosuwito, Audrey A3 2:35.67

36.45 39.51 40.0539.66

PHX-NE 12Nunez, Genesis4 2:37.18

37.63 39.87 39.7239.96

PHX-NE 11Robitaille, Ava N5 2:40.00

38.78 39.92 39.7341.57

PHX-NE 12Aquino, Leah M6 2:40.28

37.16 41.00 40.1341.99

PHX-NE 12Patch, Chloe S7 2:41.72

38.67 41.64 39.3842.03

PHX-NE 11Smith, Kahley J8 2:52.13

39.95 44.03 44.1044.05

PHX-NE 12Ostapenko, Sophia V9 2:58.33

42.18 45.73 43.8346.59

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 11Robitaille, Ava N1 40.67

ARCT-NE 12Gong, Alyssa2 41.30

UN-NE 12Thurman, Aminah A3 45.92

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 12Krutiy, Sophia A1 1:15.98

36.26 39.72

PHX-NE 12Aquino, Leah M2 1:17.19

36.99 40.20

BYB-NE 12Santoro, Emma R3 1:19.42

37.46 41.96

BYB-NE 12Paulsen, Laila S4 1:20.22

37.99 42.23

BYB-NE 11Guo, Kaylee J5 1:23.75

39.34 44.41

PHX-NE 12Amuan, Isla T6 1:25.65

39.46 46.19

PHX-NE 12Ru, Katelyn7 1:31.97

43.82 48.15

PHX-NE 11Smith, Kahley J8 1:34.00

43.93 50.07

PHX-NE 11Kojokaro, Carmel9 1:36.22

45.97 50.25

PHX-NE 12Ostapenko, Sophia V10 1:36.66

46.64 50.02

BYB-NE 11Cataldi, Julia E11 1:41.58

47.53 54.05

PHX-NE 12Fumia, Avery A12 1:50.36

52.33 58.03

PHX-NE 11Mireault, Maddi M--- DQ

54.56 1:02.41
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Results
(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast)

WSY-NE 11Hackner, Emilia H--- DQ

48.17 51.13

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Amuan, Isla T1 3:05.03

40.34 47.50 47.7849.41

PHX-NE 12Ru, Katelyn2 3:11.16

43.53 48.36 49.4249.85

PHX-NE 11Smith, Kahley J3 3:19.74

44.14 51.47 51.1652.97

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 12DeGray, Allie M1 28.88

PHX-NE 12Nunez, Genesis2 29.97

BYB-NE 12Santoro, Emma R3 30.02

BYB-NE 11Guo, Kaylee J4 31.13

PHX-NE 12Hardjosuwito, Audrey A5 31.83

BYB-NE 11McGourty, Juliet H6 32.27

BYB-NE 12Connelly, Claire E7 36.93

BYB-NE 11McGourty, Daisy E8 38.23

UN-NE 12Thurman, Aminah A9 40.38

PHX-NE 11Mireault, Maddi M10 43.14

WSY-NE 11Hackner, Emilia H11 43.30

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Nunez, Genesis1 1:05.71

31.61 34.10

PHX-NE 12Amuan, Isla T2 1:08.95

33.25 35.70

PHX-NE 12Hardjosuwito, Audrey A3 1:13.36

PHX-NE 12Aquino, Leah M4 1:13.62

35.04 38.58

PHX-NE 12Patch, Chloe S5 1:19.25

37.50 41.75

PHX-NE 11Robitaille, Ava N6 1:20.03

36.88 43.15

PHX-NE 12Ru, Katelyn7 1:24.57

38.13 46.44

PHX-NE 12Ostapenko, Sophia V8 1:25.09

39.89 45.20

PHX-NE 11Kojokaro, Carmel9 1:37.94

45.84 52.10

PHX-NE 11Mireault, Maddi M10 1:42.88

46.85 56.03

PHX-NE 12Fumia, Avery A--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Nunez, Genesis1 2:25.73

32.51 36.99 38.6637.57

BYB-NE 12Santoro, Emma R2 2:45.96

34.56 42.52 44.5444.34

PHX-NE 11Smith, Kahley J3 2:53.83

36.22 43.96 47.1846.47

PHX-NE 12Ru, Katelyn4 3:14.21

42.24 49.33 51.0551.59

PHX-NE 12Fumia, Avery A5 3:59.30

51.56 1:01.84 1:02.501:03.40

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 12Krutiy, Sophia A1 1:06.69

31.25 35.44

BYB-NE 12DeGray, Allie M2 1:06.81

30.91 35.90

PHX-NE 12Aquino, Leah M3 1:11.77

32.81 38.96

PHX-NE 11Robitaille, Ava N4 1:14.91

35.72 39.19

BYB-NE 11Guo, Kaylee J5 1:15.16

35.13 40.03

PHX-NE 12Patch, Chloe S6 1:16.02

36.06 39.96

BYB-NE 11McGourty, Juliet H7 1:16.67

34.55 42.12

BYB-NE 12Connelly, Claire E8 1:20.64

35.40 45.24

BYB-NE 11McGourty, Daisy E9 1:24.56

38.12 46.44

UN-NE 12Thurman, Aminah A10 1:25.07

38.85 46.22

WSY-NE 11Hackner, Emilia H11 1:25.80

41.45 44.35

PHX-NE 11Kojokaro, Carmel12 1:28.47

42.26 46.21

BYB-NE 11Cataldi, Julia E13 1:31.39

44.67 46.72

PHX-NE 11Mireault, Maddi M14 1:38.25

44.28 53.97

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Nunez, Genesis1 2:30.35

31.77 38.09 34.5045.99

PHX-NE 12Aquino, Leah M2 2:33.70

33.09 40.53 35.8344.25

PHX-NE 12Amuan, Isla T3 2:35.84

32.78 40.46 35.6246.98

PHX-NE 12Hardjosuwito, Audrey A4 2:38.91

33.80 39.76 36.1749.18

PHX-NE 11Robitaille, Ava N5 2:40.21

35.91 39.09 37.1848.03

PHX-NE 12Ru, Katelyn6 2:48.84

36.39 42.28 38.4251.75

PHX-NE 12Patch, Chloe S7 2:50.89

37.3754.76

PHX-NE 11Smith, Kahley J8 2:53.33

35.04 45.43 40.0652.80

PHX-NE 12Ostapenko, Sophia V9 3:01.23

40.69 45.20 39.8155.53

PHX-NE 11Kojokaro, Carmel10 3:09.80

43.39 47.58 43.5355.30

WSY-NE 11Recht, Emma11 3:14.21

41.98 50.79 46.8554.59

PHX-NE 12Fumia, Avery A12 3:30.20

48.60 49.16

PHX-NE 11Mireault, Maddi M13 3:33.83

45.77 52.80 1:55.26

WSY-NE 11Hu, Laura A--- DQ

48.05 49.20 44.361:00.01

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Barron, Amelia Z1 27.40

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Kailyn E2 27.70

LIFE-NE 13Chung, Mina L3 27.89

BYB-NE 14Cook, Audrey E4 28.12

BYB-NE 14Cao, Sydney5 28.17

PHX-NE 13Alvarez, Adrianna B6 28.78

WSY-NE 13Berezyuk, Julia7 32.55

BYB-NE 13Pedato, Natalie E8 32.95

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 13Batchelder, Morgan A1 28.28

LIFE-NE 13Kriegsman, Rebecca L2 28.99

UN-NE 13Thurman, Hailee T3 29.64

LIFE-NE 14Antenucci, Olivia4 30.27

PHX-NE 13Aquino, Rose M5 30.30

LIFE-NE 14Antenucci, Elizabeth6 30.52

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Gowern, Abigail K1 57.44

27.97 29.47

PHX-NE 13Batchelder, Morgan A2 59.61

29.32 30.29

BYB-NE 14Cook, Audrey E3 1:00.36

29.12 31.24

PHX-NE 14Naughton, Orla G4 1:00.74

29.29 31.45

PHX-NE 13Gregory, Madeline E5 1:00.80

29.79 31.01

PHX-NE 13Tracy, Hazel Jean E6 1:00.91

29.62 31.29

PHX-NE 14Stariknok, Erin M7 1:01.05

29.21 31.84

PHX-NE 14Secan, Tasha G8 1:01.09

29.61 31.48

BYB-NE 14Cao, Sydney9 1:01.32

29.37 31.95

PHX-NE 14Foley, Maeve G10 1:03.83

29.82 34.01

PHX-NE 13Alvarez, Adrianna B11 1:04.10

29.87 34.23
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(Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free)

UN-NE 13Thurman, Hailee T12 1:04.57

30.96 33.61

LIFE-NE 13Kriegsman, Rebecca L13 1:04.66

30.49 34.17

LIFE-NE 13Millan, Sofia C14 1:05.44

31.90 33.54

PHX-NE 13Li, Zoey J15 1:05.99

31.04 34.95

PHX-NE 13Aquino, Rose M16 1:06.10

31.98 34.12

WSY-NE 14Fan, Margo T17 1:11.52

34.74 36.78

BYB-NE 13Pedato, Natalie E18 1:12.98

34.43 38.55

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Gowern, Abigail K1 2:05.24

28.90 32.15 31.7832.41

PHX-NE 13Tracy, Hazel Jean E2 2:08.44

29.57 31.88 1:06.99

PHX-NE 14Parsons, Julia R3 2:13.05

30.60 33.79 33.5535.11

LIFE-NE 13Millan, Sofia C4 2:13.45

31.24 34.11 33.8934.21

PHX-NE 14Naughton, Orla G5 2:13.46

30.49 33.44 34.4935.04

PHX-NE 13Gregory, Madeline E6 2:13.65

31.61 34.42 32.9934.63

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Kailyn E7 2:13.99

30.64 34.65 33.9534.75

PHX-NE 13Batchelder, Morgan A8 2:14.11

30.88 34.36 33.8435.03

PHX-NE 14Stariknok, Erin M9 2:14.54

31.30 33.88 34.6234.74

PHX-NE 14Secan, Tasha G10 2:16.65

30.88 34.22 35.6135.94

PHX-NE 14Foley, Maeve G11 2:18.73

31.68 35.70 34.8036.55

PHX-NE 14Uhlmann, Alex R12 2:18.87

32.11 35.58 35.4635.72

LIFE-NE 14Antenucci, Elizabeth13 2:19.76

32.23 35.25 36.0236.26

PHX-NE 13Li, Zoey J14 2:24.60

31.77 36.57 38.2737.99

PHX-NE 13Aquino, Rose M15 2:29.30

32.68 36.64 40.7539.23

WSY-NE 13Berezyuk, Julia16 2:40.25

33.73 40.24 43.0443.24

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Kailyn E1 33.31

PHX-NE 13Aquino, Rose M2 34.60

PHX-NE 13Li, Zoey J3 35.45

WSY-NE 13Berezyuk, Julia4 36.66

WSY-NE 14Fan, Margo T5 38.59

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 13Batchelder, Morgan A1 31.36

PHX-NE 14Barron, Amelia Z2 31.45

PHX-NE 13Tracy, Hazel Jean E3 31.94

PHX-NE 14Uhlmann, Alex R4 32.48

LIFE-NE 13Millan, Sofia C5 34.08

PHX-NE 14Stariknok, Erin M6 34.25

WSY-NE 13Ferrer, Natalia J7 40.72

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 13Batchelder, Morgan A1 1:06.78

32.87 33.91

PHX-NE 14Barron, Amelia Z2 1:07.60

33.15 34.45

PHX-NE 13Tracy, Hazel Jean E3 1:09.12

33.78 35.34

PHX-NE 14Uhlmann, Alex R4 1:09.32

33.93 35.39

PHX-NE 14Secan, Tasha G5 1:10.41

34.20 36.21

PHX-NE 14Stariknok, Erin M6 1:12.30

35.79 36.51

LIFE-NE 13Kriegsman, Rebecca L7 1:17.25

37.88 39.37

LIFE-NE 14Antenucci, Olivia8 1:18.89

37.98 40.91

WSY-NE 14Munumel-Medina, Clara9 1:26.71

42.47 44.24

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Barron, Amelia Z1 2:18.87

33.33 34.96 34.6435.94

LIFE-NE 13Chung, Mina L2 2:24.40

34.35 36.30 36.7736.98

PHX-NE 13Batchelder, Morgan A3 2:24.84

33.99 36.91 36.2537.69

PHX-NE 14Secan, Tasha G4 2:28.26

35.02 37.20 37.0039.04

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Kailyn E5 2:29.14

34.84 36.94 38.3539.01

LIFE-NE 13Millan, Sofia C6 2:39.29

38.57 41.05 39.3340.34

PHX-NE 13Aquino, Rose M7 2:40.67

35.80 39.09 42.9942.79

PHX-NE 13Li, Zoey J8 2:44.06

38.12 42.07 41.2342.64

BYB-NE 13Pedato, Natalie E9 2:49.40

39.83 43.79 42.0043.78

WSY-NE 14Fan, Margo T10 3:02.60

42.75 46.35 46.6346.87

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 13Thurman, Hailee T1 39.43

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 13Tracy, Hazel Jean E1 33.90

PHX-NE 14Barron, Amelia Z2 34.37

PHX-NE 14Gowern, Abigail K3 36.17

PHX-NE 14Naughton, Orla G4 36.37

PHX-NE 14Secan, Tasha G5 37.58

PHX-NE 13Batchelder, Morgan A6 37.97

PHX-NE 14Foley, Maeve G7 38.22

PHX-NE 14Stariknok, Erin M8 38.34

PHX-NE 13Gregory, Madeline E9 39.10

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 13Tracy, Hazel Jean E1 1:13.64

35.11 38.53

PHX-NE 14Barron, Amelia Z2 1:13.76

35.03 38.73

BYB-NE 14Cook, Audrey E3 1:15.76

35.74 40.02

PHX-NE 14Gowern, Abigail K4 1:17.64

37.06 40.58

PHX-NE 14Naughton, Orla G5 1:18.03

37.16 40.87

PHX-NE 14Foley, Maeve G6 1:21.06

38.06 43.00

PHX-NE 13Aquino, Rose M7 1:21.93

38.69 43.24

PHX-NE 13Batchelder, Morgan A8 1:22.94

39.58 43.36

BYB-NE 14Cao, Sydney9 1:23.21

39.48 43.73

PHX-NE 14Secan, Tasha G10 1:23.82

39.82 44.00

PHX-NE 13Gregory, Madeline E11 1:24.12

39.91 44.21

PHX-NE 14Stariknok, Erin M12 1:25.14

41.06 44.08

PHX-NE 13Alvarez, Adrianna B13 1:26.85

41.33 45.52

UN-NE 13Thurman, Hailee T14 1:27.58

40.35 47.23

LIFE-NE 13Kriegsman, Rebecca L15 1:31.51

43.15 48.36

WSY-NE 13Berezyuk, Julia16 1:38.88

45.02 53.86

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 13Tracy, Hazel Jean E1 2:35.30

36.51 38.94 39.5940.26

LIFE-NE 13Chung, Mina L2 2:35.94

34.85 38.83 41.8540.41
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2021 NE PHX October Specialty - 10/22/2021 to 10/24/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1022PHX

Results
(Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast)

PHX-NE 14Parsons, Julia R3 2:46.96

39.18 42.95 41.6543.18

PHX-NE 14Gowern, Abigail K4 2:46.97

39.01 42.80 41.5043.66

PHX-NE 14Naughton, Orla G5 2:49.05

38.50 43.35 43.3943.81

PHX-NE 14Foley, Maeve G6 2:54.08

39.25 43.64 44.9046.29

PHX-NE 13Gregory, Madeline E7 2:57.73

40.76 45.44 45.2046.33

PHX-NE 13Aquino, Rose M8 2:58.32

40.67 44.77 45.8347.05

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Kailyn E9 3:07.69

43.13 47.41 48.6148.54

PHX-NE 13Li, Zoey J10 3:19.83

45.17 50.86 51.1252.68

WSY-NE 13Berezyuk, Julia11 3:33.78

45.36 55.88 54.4058.14

WSY-NE 13Ferrer, Natalia J12 3:34.67

48.37 55.84 54.8755.59

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 13Thurman, Hailee T1 34.70

LIFE-NE 13Kriegsman, Rebecca L2 35.33

WSY-NE 14Fan, Margo T3 41.56

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Barron, Amelia Z1 28.82

PHX-NE 13Gregory, Madeline E2 30.13

PHX-NE 14Parsons, Julia R3 30.39

LIFE-NE 13Chung, Mina L4 30.59

PHX-NE 14Gowern, Abigail K5 30.60

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Kailyn E6 30.62

PHX-NE 14Secan, Tasha G7 31.52

PHX-NE 14Naughton, Orla G8 31.80

PHX-NE 14Foley, Maeve G9 33.08

PHX-NE 13Li, Zoey J10 34.22

WSY-NE 13Berezyuk, Julia11 36.45

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Barron, Amelia Z1 1:03.77

30.50 33.27

PHX-NE 14Gowern, Abigail K2 1:06.53

31.61 34.92

PHX-NE 13Gregory, Madeline E3 1:07.68

32.19 35.49

PHX-NE 14Parsons, Julia R4 1:07.85

31.54 36.31

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Kailyn E5 1:09.30

32.57 36.73

PHX-NE 14Naughton, Orla G6 1:11.34

33.11 38.23

PHX-NE 14Secan, Tasha G7 1:11.73

33.03 38.70

PHX-NE 14Stariknok, Erin M8 1:12.78

33.81 38.97

PHX-NE 14Uhlmann, Alex R9 1:14.75

34.90 39.85

LIFE-NE 14Antenucci, Olivia10 1:15.25

PHX-NE 14Foley, Maeve G11 1:17.78

35.01 42.77

PHX-NE 13Li, Zoey J12 1:18.86

36.92 41.94

PHX-NE 13Aquino, Rose M13 1:19.61

LIFE-NE 14Antenucci, Elizabeth14 1:19.93

36.22 43.71

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Gowern, Abigail K1 2:20.95

32.28 36.31 36.4435.92

PHX-NE 13Gregory, Madeline E2 2:24.26

32.86 37.73 36.7636.91

PHX-NE 13Tracy, Hazel Jean E3 2:31.12

34.41 37.62 39.0540.04

PHX-NE 14Naughton, Orla G4 2:37.50

34.39 39.18 42.1741.76

PHX-NE 14Stariknok, Erin M5 2:41.51

34.20 39.84 43.6143.86

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Kailyn E6 2:45.43

35.52 41.86 44.1343.92

PHX-NE 14Foley, Maeve G7 2:47.47

34.41 42.71 45.1645.19

PHX-NE 13Li, Zoey J8 2:53.86

36.30 42.75 47.9546.86

PHX-NE 13Alvarez, Adrianna B9 2:58.38

35.94 44.81 47.6250.01

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 13Chung, Mina L1 2:24.50

31.74 37.60 33.6741.49

PHX-NE 14Uhlmann, Alex R2 2:35.46

34.44 37.81 1:23.21

LIFE-NE 13Millan, Sofia C3 2:41.12

35.04 39.55 34.2552.28

LIFE-NE 13Kriegsman, Rebecca L4 2:47.75

36.85 42.30 35.4253.18

UN-NE 13Thurman, Hailee T5 2:53.40

36.99 42.87 39.0354.51

WSY-NE 13Berezyuk, Julia6 2:59.78

38.72 44.97 42.5653.53

WSY-NE 13Ferrer, Natalia J7 3:15.15

44.08 47.43 44.3859.26

WSY-NE 14Munumel-Medina, Clara8 3:17.16

44.53 49.13 43.8559.65

LIFE-NE 14Antenucci, Olivia--- DQ

35.66 44.02 33.4955.50

 
Women 15-16 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 16Bodnar, Clara G1 25.74

WW-NE 16Nussbaum, Reilly E2 26.83

WW-NE 15Matera, Lina3 26.94

WW-NE 15Bulman, Reagan M4 27.32

 
Women 15-16 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 15Kim, Elissa G1 25.36

WW-NE 15Ng, Isabelle2 27.49

 
Women 15-16 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 15Knowlton, Skylar R1 55.67

27.14 28.53

WW-NE 16Nussbaum, Reilly E2 57.37

27.76 29.61

PHX-NE 16Yuhasz, Meredith K3 57.62

27.65 29.97

WW-NE 16Pinola, Haylie J4 58.42

27.81 30.61

PHX-NE 15Hu, Grace Y5 58.58

28.43 30.15

WW-NE 15Bulman, Reagan M6 58.61

28.29 30.32

WW-NE 16Harney, Shauna A7 58.95

28.63 30.32

WW-NE 15Matera, Lina8 59.07

28.55 30.52

WW-NE 15Ng, Isabelle9 59.38

28.19 31.19

PHX-NE 15An, Izzy E10 59.75

29.05 30.70

WW-NE 15Harney, Keeley E11 59.84

28.97 30.87

PHX-NE 16Handley, Kate I12 1:00.15

28.38 31.77

PHX-NE 15Cobb, Georgia E13 1:01.72

29.89 31.83

 
Women 15-16 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 15Knowlton, Skylar R1 1:57.36

27.40 29.72 30.0730.17

PHX-NE 15Schneider, Isabella R2 1:57.53

2:26.43

WW-NE 16Nussbaum, Reilly E3 2:02.08

28.40 30.43 31.6431.61

PHX-NE 16Robins, Clementine W4 2:02.80

28.81 30.83 31.7031.46

PHX-NE 16Yuhasz, Meredith K5 2:03.62

28.70 31.11 31.3632.45

PHX-NE 15Hu, Grace Y6 2:06.03

29.59 31.84 31.7932.81

WW-NE 16Harney, Shauna A7 2:06.99

29.78 32.24 31.9433.03
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2021 NE PHX October Specialty - 10/22/2021 to 10/24/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1022PHX

Results
(Women 15-16 200 Yard Free)

WW-NE 15Bulman, Reagan M8 2:07.97

29.29 32.24 33.2333.21

PHX-NE 16Malvey, Brooke A9 2:10.18

29.63 32.65 33.7334.17

WW-NE 15Harney, Keeley E10 2:10.43

29.63 33.14 33.7133.95

PHX-NE 15Cobb, Georgia E11 2:10.48

30.17 33.28 33.0733.96

PHX-NE 15An, Izzy E12 2:10.71

30.37 32.75 33.7633.83

WW-NE 15Matera, Lina13 2:10.79

29.71 33.31 33.6134.16

WW-NE 15Ng, Isabelle14 2:13.69

29.74 33.40 34.8935.66

 
Women 15-16 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 15Knowlton, Skylar R1 29.53

WW-NE 15Ng, Isabelle2 30.95

 
Women 15-16 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 15Schneider, Isabella R1 58.69

29.02 29.67

WW-NE 16Bodnar, Clara G2 1:02.20

30.79 31.41

PHX-NE 15Knowlton, Skylar R3 1:02.66

30.68 31.98

WW-NE 15Matera, Lina4 1:03.38

30.99 32.39

WW-NE 16Harney, Shauna A5 1:04.52

31.91 32.61

WW-NE 15Bulman, Reagan M6 1:05.12

31.85 33.27

WW-NE 16Nussbaum, Reilly E7 1:06.07

32.34 33.73

WW-NE 16Pinola, Haylie J8 1:06.47

PHX-NE 16Yuhasz, Meredith K9 1:07.25

32.54 34.71

WW-NE 15Harney, Keeley E10 1:08.18

PHX-NE 15Cobb, Georgia E11 1:10.25

34.40 35.85

PHX-NE 16Handley, Kate I12 1:11.88

34.90 36.98

 
Women 15-16 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 15Schneider, Isabella R1 2:04.25

29.83 31.07 32.0131.34

PHX-NE 15Knowlton, Skylar R2 2:14.19

32.50 33.37 33.9234.40

PHX-NE 16Robins, Clementine W3 2:14.98

32.14 33.45 34.9734.42

WW-NE 16Bodnar, Clara G4 2:15.53

32.51 34.30 34.1634.56

WW-NE 15Bulman, Reagan M5 2:16.97

32.51 34.09 35.1335.24

PHX-NE 16Yuhasz, Meredith K6 2:18.47

31.55 35.24 34.5737.11

WW-NE 16Harney, Shauna A7 2:18.76

33.25 34.62 35.0735.82

PHX-NE 16Malvey, Brooke A8 2:19.06

32.64 34.98 35.6635.78

WW-NE 15Harney, Keeley E9 2:25.25

33.93 36.68 37.0237.62

WW-NE 15Ng, Isabelle10 2:25.82

34.23 36.38 37.9737.24

PHX-NE 15Cobb, Georgia E11 2:29.33

36.34 37.08 37.7438.17

 
Women 15-16 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 15Matera, Lina1 33.97

 
Women 15-16 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Handley, Kate I1 32.53

PHX-NE 15Schneider, Isabella R2 33.00

PHX-NE 15An, Izzy E3 34.11

PHX-NE 16Malvey, Brooke A4 34.28

PHX-NE 15Hu, Grace Y5 34.55

WW-NE 16Pinola, Haylie J6 35.46

WW-NE 16Harney, Shauna A7 35.60

PHX-NE 16Robins, Clementine W8 39.09

PHX-NE 15Cobb, Georgia E9 39.10

 
Women 15-16 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Handley, Kate I1 1:09.42

32.92 36.50

PHX-NE 15Schneider, Isabella R2 1:09.62

33.12 36.50

PHX-NE 15Hu, Grace Y3 1:12.39

34.64 37.75

WW-NE 16Bodnar, Clara G4 1:13.05

34.54 38.51

WW-NE 15Matera, Lina5 1:14.15

35.30 38.85

PHX-NE 15An, Izzy E6 1:14.51

35.24 39.27

PHX-NE 16Malvey, Brooke A7 1:16.02

35.75 40.27

WW-NE 16Nussbaum, Reilly E8 1:16.59

36.78 39.81

WW-NE 15Bulman, Reagan M9 1:19.43

37.73 41.70

WW-NE 15Ng, Isabelle10 1:21.71

38.74 42.97

WW-NE 15Harney, Keeley E11 1:23.41

39.07 44.34

PHX-NE 16Robins, Clementine W12 1:25.59

41.00 44.59

PHX-NE 15Cobb, Georgia E13 1:27.71

41.89 45.82

 
Women 15-16 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Handley, Kate I1 2:36.26

35.34 40.03 40.4040.49

PHX-NE 15Hu, Grace Y2 2:38.00

36.60 39.69 40.5941.12

PHX-NE 15An, Izzy E3 2:38.81

36.68 39.81 41.1041.22

PHX-NE 16Robins, Clementine W4 2:56.17

40.31 45.37 45.1345.36

 
Women 15-16 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 15Kim, Elissa G1 27.17

PHX-NE 15Schneider, Isabella R2 27.31

PHX-NE 15Knowlton, Skylar R3 27.91

PHX-NE 15Hu, Grace Y4 29.22

PHX-NE 16Yuhasz, Meredith K5 29.23

PHX-NE 16Handley, Kate I6 29.34

PHX-NE 16Robins, Clementine W7 29.48

PHX-NE 15An, Izzy E8 30.44

PHX-NE 15Cobb, Georgia E9 30.77

 
Women 15-16 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Yuhasz, Meredith K1 28.76

WW-NE 15Harney, Keeley E2 29.32

 
Women 15-16 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 15Schneider, Isabella R1 58.73

27.86 30.87

WW-NE 16Bodnar, Clara G2 59.37

28.38 30.99

PHX-NE 15Kim, Elissa G3 59.65

28.31 31.34

PHX-NE 15Knowlton, Skylar R4 1:01.97

29.22 32.75

WW-NE 16Nussbaum, Reilly E5 1:02.69

29.58 33.11

PHX-NE 16Robins, Clementine W6 1:04.10

30.43 33.67

PHX-NE 15Hu, Grace Y7 1:04.92

30.92 34.00

WW-NE 16Pinola, Haylie J8 1:05.89

30.26 35.63

PHX-NE 15Cobb, Georgia E9 1:06.40

32.01 34.39

PHX-NE 15An, Izzy E10 1:06.47

31.41 35.06

WW-NE 16Harney, Shauna A11 1:07.16

31.60 35.56

PHX-NE 16Yuhasz, Meredith K12 1:07.23

31.01 36.22
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Sanction #: NE22-1022PHX

Results
(Women 15-16 100 Yard Fly)

PHX-NE 16Handley, Kate I13 1:08.03

30.57 37.46

WW-NE 15Harney, Keeley E14 1:08.31

30.83 37.48

WW-NE 15Bulman, Reagan M15 1:08.61

31.65 36.96

WW-NE 15Ng, Isabelle16 1:10.31

32.32 37.99

 
Women 15-16 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 15Schneider, Isabella R1 2:09.06

29.40 32.70 33.4433.52

WW-NE 16Bodnar, Clara G2 2:10.34

30.31 33.36 32.7133.96

PHX-NE 15Knowlton, Skylar R3 2:11.84

29.02 32.95 35.4534.42

WW-NE 16Nussbaum, Reilly E4 2:21.68

31.25 34.34 38.7837.31

PHX-NE 15Hu, Grace Y5 2:22.39

31.34 35.93 37.9537.17

PHX-NE 16Yuhasz, Meredith K6 2:22.64

29.85 36.31 38.0738.41

PHX-NE 15An, Izzy E7 2:24.68

32.85 36.79 37.9037.14

PHX-NE 16Handley, Kate I8 2:27.45

31.46 36.78 38.9640.25

PHX-NE 16Robins, Clementine W9 2:28.96

32.53 37.58 40.5138.34

PHX-NE 16Malvey, Brooke A10 2:29.20

31.91 38.30 40.3838.61

 
Women 15-16 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 16Bodnar, Clara G1 2:12.06

28.72 32.92 30.3540.07

PHX-NE 15Kim, Elissa G2 2:13.75

28.86 33.56 31.6839.65

WW-NE 16Nussbaum, Reilly E3 2:19.93

30.28 35.14 32.7441.77

WW-NE 16Harney, Shauna A4 2:20.79

31.18 34.35 32.9742.29

WW-NE 16Pinola, Haylie J5 2:21.47

31.80 35.90 30.8242.95

WW-NE 15Bulman, Reagan M6 2:24.68

32.58 35.25 33.0343.82

WW-NE 15Ng, Isabelle7 2:29.98

31.10 38.55 32.3647.97

 
Women 17-18 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Furse, Shea T1 25.10

BYB-NE 17Patt, Kaitlin F2 27.34

BYB-NE 17Lane, Abby E3 27.87

BYB-NE 17Sreeram, Sadhvi4 30.18

 
Women 17-18 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 17Anthony, Elle A1 25.25

WW-NE 17Gillooly, Rose K2 26.73

 
Women 17-18 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Amuan, Malia T1 52.61

25.19 27.42

PHX-NE 17Reich, Megan A2 54.68

26.72 27.96

PHX-NE 17Charlat, Jenna C3 58.25

27.91 30.34

BYB-NE 17Patt, Kaitlin F4 58.47

28.13 30.34

BYB-NE 17Lane, Abby E5 1:02.74

29.57 33.17

PHX-NE 17Chase, Myah C6 1:04.27

30.31 33.96

BYB-NE 17Sreeram, Sadhvi7 1:05.16

30.66 34.50

 
Women 17-18 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Reich, Megan A1 1:56.20

27.24 29.19 29.7630.01

PHX-NE 17McCurdy, Caroline G2 1:56.34

26.95 29.14 30.0430.21

PHX-NE 17Furse, Shea T3 1:56.57

PHX-NE 17Martino, Alexis G4 1:57.87

27.43 29.60 30.2830.56

WW-NE 17Anthony, Elle A5 2:00.55

27.16 30.14 31.9431.31

PHX-NE 17Charlat, Jenna C6 2:05.99

29.00 31.67 1:05.32

PHX-NE 17Chase, Myah C7 2:21.82

31.17 35.63 37.4137.61

 
Women 17-18 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Furse, Shea T1 28.47

PHX-NE 17Charlat, Jenna C2 29.55

 
Women 17-18 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Charlat, Jenna C1 29.29

WW-NE 17Gillooly, Rose K2 29.99

 
Women 17-18 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Amuan, Malia T1 57.72

28.37 29.35

PHX-NE 17Furse, Shea T2 59.65

29.39 30.26

PHX-NE 17Charlat, Jenna C3 1:02.34

30.63 31.71

WW-NE 17Gillooly, Rose K4 1:03.11

30.77 32.34

WW-NE 17Anthony, Elle A5 1:03.41

30.83 32.58

PHX-NE 17McCurdy, Caroline G6 1:04.74

31.91 32.83

 
Women 17-18 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Furse, Shea T1 2:06.74

30.00 31.81 32.4832.45

PHX-NE 17Amuan, Malia T2 2:06.82

29.61 30.93 34.1432.14

PHX-NE 17Charlat, Jenna C3 2:13.76

31.43 33.77 34.2334.33

BYB-NE 17Patt, Kaitlin F4 2:20.21

33.00 34.91 35.7736.53

BYB-NE 17Lane, Abby E5 2:33.07

36.19 38.00 38.9939.89

PHX-NE 17Chase, Myah C6 2:41.12

35.84 40.57 42.2342.48

BYB-NE 17Sreeram, Sadhvi7 2:42.06

38.12 41.17 40.7242.05

 
Women 17-18 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Amuan, Malia T1 32.79

PHX-NE 17Chase, Myah C2 36.33

 
Women 17-18 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Amuan, Malia T1 1:09.61

33.39 36.22

PHX-NE 17Charlat, Jenna C2 1:18.76

37.04 41.72

PHX-NE 17Chase, Myah C3 1:19.84

37.64 42.20

 
Women 17-18 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Amuan, Malia T1 2:30.83

35.26 38.27 39.0938.21

PHX-NE 17Martino, Alexis G2 2:31.78

35.38 38.92 38.9738.51

PHX-NE 17Chase, Myah C3 2:56.56

40.13 45.04 1:31.39

 
Women 17-18 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Amuan, Malia T1 26.92

PHX-NE 17Martino, Alexis G2 27.16

PHX-NE 17Furse, Shea T3 27.33

PHX-NE 17McCurdy, Caroline G4 27.86

PHX-NE 17Reich, Megan A5 28.16

PHX-NE 17Chase, Myah C6 31.75
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Women 17-18 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Reich, Megan A1 27.78

 
Women 17-18 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Amuan, Malia T1 58.89

27.94 30.95

PHX-NE 17Martino, Alexis G2 1:00.17

28.35 31.82

PHX-NE 17Furse, Shea T3 1:00.67

28.50 32.17

PHX-NE 17McCurdy, Caroline G4 1:01.67

29.02 32.65

PHX-NE 17Reich, Megan A5 1:02.64

28.83 33.81

PHX-NE 17Charlat, Jenna C6 1:05.72

30.85 34.87

PHX-NE 17Chase, Myah C7 1:11.79

33.58 38.21

 
Women 17-18 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Reich, Megan A1 2:12.66

29.41 33.50 35.1634.59

PHX-NE 17Furse, Shea T2 2:13.88

29.70 34.17 34.9035.11

 
Women 17-18 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 17Anthony, Elle A1 2:14.07

28.60 34.07 32.0939.31

WW-NE 17Gillooly, Rose K2 2:24.41

32.65 33.62 34.1843.96

 
Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 15Schneider, Isabella R1 5:15.30

27.75 30.15 31.6930.80

32.01 32.03 32.71 33.19

32.86 32.11

PHX-NE 12Nunez, Genesis2 5:50.51

31.98 32.69 35.3834.52

35.80 34.97 35.82 36.27

36.74 36.34

PHX-NE 12Hardjosuwito, Audrey A3 6:04.21

31.62 34.59 36.8435.96

37.15 37.64 38.07 37.75

37.97 36.62

BYB-NE 12Connelly, Claire E4 6:21.07

34.36 37.53 39.2038.41

39.07 40.20 37.64 38.58

39.19 36.89

WSY-NE 13Berezyuk, Julia5 7:19.53

33.74 42.23 45.6744.84

46.07 46.23 46.46 46.99

47.08 40.22

BYB-NE 11Cataldi, Julia E6 7:39.97

39.25 45.34 47.3243.26

47.86 47.38 47.60 49.40

47.71 44.85

 
Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 15Knowlton, Skylar R1 10:51.64

27.82 30.13 31.7330.96

32.24 32.90 33.26 33.04

33.36 33.38 33.35 33.82

33.17 33.81 33.41 33.22

33.50 33.04 33.29 32.21

BYB-NE 13Doetsch, Amelia J2 11:44.83

30.89 34.85 36.8136.37

36.98 36.39 36.10 36.00

36.53 35.76 35.64 35.57

35.06 35.27 35.35 34.96

35.02 34.54 34.10 32.64

LIFE-NE 13Chung, Mina L3 11:47.65

31.72 34.23 35.7935.28

36.47 35.65 35.74 35.66

35.59 35.86 35.46 35.24

36.06 35.94 36.43 35.66

36.01 35.79 35.08 33.99

LIFE-NE 13Millan, Sofia C4 12:13.10

32.96 35.98 36.4036.21

36.58 36.62 36.76 37.00

36.95 37.18 36.74 37.05

37.33 37.43 37.38 37.40

37.17 37.80 36.61 35.55

BYB-NE 12Paulsen, Laila S5 12:40.31

33.32 38.09 38.5738.42

38.75 38.14 38.64 38.59

38.49 38.27 38.94 38.10

38.45 38.43 38.97 38.44

38.01 39.07 37.73 34.89

 
Women 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Gowern, Abigail K1 4:51.98

31.55 35.54 36.9337.28

42.60 43.16 32.83 32.09

PHX-NE 13Gregory, Madeline E2 5:09.81

33.97 37.99 38.4536.66

46.64 47.31 34.50 34.29

PHX-NE 12Aquino, Leah M3 5:24.09

34.39 40.72 39.4240.76

44.88 45.82 39.77 38.33

PHX-NE 12Amuan, Isla T4 5:31.82

33.89 40.09 41.0641.23

48.69 50.31 39.03 37.52

PHX-NE 12Patch, Chloe S5 5:55.20

35.98 44.14

55.29 55.02 40.27 38.04

WSY-NE 14Fan, Margo T6 6:16.58

42.67 49.98 45.6545.66

56.10 55.70 39.96 40.86

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARCT-NE 10Huang, Steven X1 29.95

PHX-NE 10Desmarais Jr, Brian W2 31.58

ARCT-NE  9Lu, Austin3 37.22

WSY-NE 10Streich, Hans E4 37.30

WSY-NE  9Ferrer, Diego E5 43.16

LIFE-NE  9Dudak, Alex J6 44.87

LIFE-NE  7Gal, Eilon A7 45.81

PHX-NE  8Mireault, Caleb F8 55.47

PHX-NE  7Boardman, Colby H9 1:01.36

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARCT-NE 10Huang, Steven X1 1:04.47

31.03 33.44

ARCT-NE  9Lu, Austin2 1:18.96

37.49 41.47

WSY-NE 10Streich, Hans E3 1:27.54

39.38 48.16

LIFE-NE  9Dudak, Alex J4 1:32.77

43.49 49.28

LIFE-NE  7Gal, Eilon A5 1:41.66

48.49 53.17

WSY-NE  9Ferrer, Diego E6 1:43.43

52.78 50.65

PHX-NE  7Boardman, Colby H7 2:10.83

1:01.04 1:09.79

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARCT-NE 10Huang, Steven X1 2:19.31

32.11 35.97 34.1437.09

PHX-NE 10Desmarais Jr, Brian W2 2:29.62

33.85 38.96 36.7840.03

LIFE-NE 10Jen, Eric3 2:41.67

34.98 42.44 39.8744.38

ARCT-NE  9Lu, Austin4 2:53.51

40.60 44.52 43.7744.62

LIFE-NE  7Gal, Eilon A5 3:34.17

47.53 54.84 56.2355.57

PHX-NE  8Mireault, Caleb F6 4:02.09

49.38 1:03.47 59.531:09.71

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 10Jen, Eric1 41.36

ARCT-NE  9Lu, Austin2 41.91

PHX-NE  8Mireault, Caleb F3 1:00.70

PHX-NE  7Boardman, Colby H4 1:16.05
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Boys 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 10Desmarais Jr, Brian W1 1:17.24

37.98 39.26

ARCT-NE  9Lu, Austin2 1:28.78

42.48 46.30

WSY-NE 10Streich, Hans E3 1:34.13

45.38 48.75

PHX-NE  8Mireault, Caleb F4 2:04.47

59.72 1:04.75

WSY-NE  9Hu, James S5 2:25.18

1:08.34 1:16.84

PHX-NE  7Boardman, Colby H6 2:30.79

1:11.35 1:19.44

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARCT-NE  9Lu, Austin1 47.80

WSY-NE  9Hu, James S2 58.64

WSY-NE 10Streich, Hans E3 1:01.22

PHX-NE  8Mireault, Caleb F4 1:18.30

WSY-NE  9Ferrer, Diego E--- DQ

PHX-NE  7Boardman, Colby H--- DQ

LIFE-NE  9Dudak, Alex J--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARCT-NE 10Huang, Steven X1 1:28.88

43.25 45.63

PHX-NE 10Desmarais Jr, Brian W2 1:33.43

44.24 49.19

ARCT-NE  9Lu, Austin3 1:47.99

51.23 56.76

PHX-NE  8Mireault, Caleb F4 2:34.76

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 10Desmarais Jr, Brian W1 38.38

BYB-NE 10Mirick, Jacob D2 41.62

LIFE-NE  7Gal, Eilon A3 1:01.85

PHX-NE  7Boardman, Colby H4 1:13.20

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 10Desmarais Jr, Brian W1 1:29.18

40.35 48.83

LIFE-NE  7Gal, Eilon A2 2:22.33

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARCT-NE 10Huang, Steven X1 1:16.52

37.87 38.65

LIFE-NE 10Jen, Eric2 1:25.00

41.92 43.08

PHX-NE 10Desmarais Jr, Brian W3 1:25.31

40.66 44.65

ARCT-NE  9Lu, Austin4 1:30.70

42.37 48.33

BYB-NE 10Mirick, Jacob D5 1:30.79

42.42 48.37

PHX-NE  8Mireault, Caleb F6 2:22.54

1:05.52 1:17.02

PHX-NE  7Boardman, Colby H--- DQ

LIFE-NE  7Gal, Eilon A--- DQ

59.89 1:01.30

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARCT-NE 10Huang, Steven X1 2:41.20

35.39 42.80 34.8948.12

PHX-NE 10Desmarais Jr, Brian W2 2:52.45

38.33 42.70 38.3353.09

WSY-NE  9Hu, James S3 4:14.54

1:01.38 1:09.48 2:03.68

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 11Dos Santos, Bryan N1 27.95

WSY-NE 12Efendigil, Cinar2 28.41

WSY-NE 12Hu, Yifeng A3 29.82

ARCT-NE 12Zhu, Luca K4 31.14

WSY-NE 11Besitskiy, Daniel5 31.79

WSY-NE 11Dix, August L6 33.31

PHX-NE 12Pinson, Micah A7 33.95

LIFE-NE 11Kornbau, Evan M8 34.43

WSY-NE 12Luu, Jonathan B9 34.73

WSY-NE 12Streich III, Freddie C10 36.69

WSY-NE 12Jerratsch, Mick11 40.18

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Dragomaretski, Dennis1 59.83

28.03 31.80

WSY-NE 11Besitskiy, Daniel2 1:08.43

32.41 36.02

ARCT-NE 12Zhu, Luca K3 1:10.85

33.59 37.26

UN-NE 12Zhang, Leyang4 1:11.73

34.40 37.33

LIFE-NE 11Kornbau, Evan M5 1:13.82

35.23 38.59

WSY-NE 11Dix, August L6 1:14.06

36.07 37.99

WSY-NE 12Luu, Jonathan B7 1:18.20

37.26 40.94

WSY-NE 12Streich III, Freddie C8 1:20.45

37.58 42.87

PHX-NE 11Zhang, Jeff9 1:25.83

40.44 45.39

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 12Barone, Alex C1 2:08.93

30.49 32.42 33.1132.91

PHX-NE 11Chang, Eric J2 2:11.20

29.87 33.56 33.8533.92

BYB-NE 11Kelton, Malcolm S3 2:11.79

29.82 34.15 33.0934.73

PHX-NE 12Dragomaretski, Dennis4 2:12.80

29.92 33.53 34.6634.69

PHX-NE 12Schneider, Jacob H5 2:16.38

31.22 35.66 33.8635.64

PHX-NE 11Dos Santos, Bryan N6 2:18.04

30.45 35.55 36.8335.21

PHX-NE 11Terriot, Nathan P7 2:26.60

34.06 37.96 36.7737.81

UN-NE 12Zhang, Leyang8 2:28.67

34.12 37.97 38.0638.52

ARCT-NE 12Zhu, Luca K9 2:31.87

33.66 38.50 39.3740.34

ARCT-NE 12Qin, William K10 2:42.38

37.01 41.89 39.5243.96

LIFE-NE 11Kornbau, Evan M11 2:43.79

36.23 41.99 42.9242.65

PHX-NE 11Zhang, Jeff12 3:02.86

40.18 47.74 46.6448.30

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 12Cook, James R1 32.01

PHX-NE 11Dos Santos, Bryan N2 35.35

WSY-NE 11Dix, August L3 39.41

WSY-NE 11Melhop, Hugo F4 39.71

ARCT-NE 12Zhu, Luca K5 39.79

ARCT-NE 12Qin, William K6 40.27

BYB-NE 11Berrian, Luke M7 40.90

LIFE-NE 11Kornbau, Evan M8 41.61

PHX-NE 11Zhang, Jeff9 43.55

WSY-NE 12Jerratsch, Mick10 46.43

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 11Chang, Eric J1 1:07.10

33.17 33.93

PHX-NE 12Dragomaretski, Dennis2 1:11.49

35.15 36.34

PHX-NE 12Schneider, Jacob H3 1:12.72

36.08 36.64

WSY-NE 12Efendigil, Cinar4 1:13.16

35.71 37.45

PHX-NE 11Dos Santos, Bryan N5 1:15.39

36.96 38.43

PHX-NE 11Terriot, Nathan P6 1:18.59

38.88 39.71

WSY-NE 12Hu, Yifeng A7 1:20.92

38.44 42.48

ARCT-NE 12Zhu, Luca K8 1:24.51

41.87 42.64

UN-NE 12Zhang, Leyang9 1:25.07

41.62 43.45
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WSY-NE 11Dix, August L10 1:29.45

44.44 45.01

PHX-NE 12Pinson, Micah A11 1:30.43

45.02 45.41

WSY-NE 11Besitskiy, Daniel12 1:33.26

PHX-NE 11Zhang, Jeff13 1:34.74

47.09 47.65

WSY-NE 12Jerratsch, Mick14 1:45.06

50.70 54.36

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 11Chang, Eric J1 2:21.81

33.70 36.29 34.9836.84

BYB-NE 12Cook, James R2 2:26.03

34.85 36.72 37.9636.50

BYB-NE 12Barone, Alex C3 2:27.48

36.22 38.11 35.7637.39

PHX-NE 12Dragomaretski, Dennis4 2:37.38

36.45 40.03 40.3040.60

PHX-NE 11Terriot, Nathan P5 2:44.28

39.39 41.13 40.8042.96

PHX-NE 11Dos Santos, Bryan N6 2:48.26

39.56 42.80 1:25.90

UN-NE 12Zhang, Leyang7 2:55.37

41.17 44.96 44.2045.04

ARCT-NE 12Qin, William K8 3:05.59

45.77 47.29 45.0347.50

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WSY-NE 12Hu, Yifeng A1 38.83

WSY-NE 12Luu, Jonathan B2 43.08

WSY-NE 12Jerratsch, Mick3 48.33

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Schneider, Jacob H1 1:16.75

37.54 39.21

PHX-NE 11Chang, Eric J2 1:21.98

39.12 42.86

BYB-NE 11Kelton, Malcolm S3 1:22.38

38.83 43.55

BYB-NE 12Cook, James R4 1:22.70

38.96 43.74

PHX-NE 12Dragomaretski, Dennis5 1:23.81

40.78 43.03

WSY-NE 12Luu, Jonathan B6 1:30.72

42.49 48.23

ARCT-NE 12Zhu, Luca K7 1:31.63

43.85 47.78

UN-NE 12Zhang, Leyang8 1:33.37

45.03 48.34

PHX-NE 11Terriot, Nathan P9 1:35.47

45.30 50.17

ARCT-NE 12Qin, William K10 1:38.58

48.37 50.21

PHX-NE 11Zhang, Jeff11 1:41.60

48.65 52.95

PHX-NE 11Dos Santos, Bryan N--- DQ

44.32 48.74

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Schneider, Jacob H1 2:43.19

38.23 41.61 39.8343.52

PHX-NE 11Chang, Eric J2 2:57.93

40.61 45.55 45.0546.72

UN-NE 12Zhang, Leyang3 3:18.25

45.30 49.94 50.8952.12

PHX-NE 11Terriot, Nathan P4 3:20.20

46.14 51.85 50.1752.04

PHX-NE 11Zhang, Jeff5 3:33.75

50.12 54.64 53.1455.85

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 11Kelton, Malcolm S1 32.72

ARCT-NE 12Zhu, Luca K2 35.39

ARCT-NE 12Qin, William K3 39.42

BYB-NE 11Berrian, Luke M4 43.32

WSY-NE 11Melhop, Hugo F5 43.69

WSY-NE 12Luu, Jonathan B6 45.22

WSY-NE 12Jerratsch, Mick7 46.67

WSY-NE 11Dix, August L8 46.99

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 11Chang, Eric J1 1:09.86

33.59 36.27

PHX-NE 12Dragomaretski, Dennis2 1:10.11

33.20 36.91

PHX-NE 12Schneider, Jacob H3 1:12.33

35.01 37.32

PHX-NE 11Terriot, Nathan P4 1:18.41

37.94 40.47

PHX-NE 11Dos Santos, Bryan N5 1:21.00

36.25 44.75

UN-NE 12Zhang, Leyang6 1:23.84

38.74 45.10

PHX-NE 12Pinson, Micah A7 1:31.74

41.79 49.95

LIFE-NE 11Kornbau, Evan M8 1:33.89

WSY-NE 11Besitskiy, Daniel9 1:37.08

41.77 55.31

PHX-NE 11Zhang, Jeff10 1:42.83

49.84 52.99

WSY-NE 12Streich III, Freddie C11 1:57.95

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Dragomaretski, Dennis1 2:46.00

34.84 42.52 44.8643.78

PHX-NE 12Schneider, Jacob H2 2:50.04

36.87 43.96 41.9947.22

PHX-NE 11Terriot, Nathan P3 2:57.65

38.82 47.60 45.3045.93

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 11Chang, Eric J1 1:10.55

32.70 37.85

PHX-NE 12Schneider, Jacob H2 1:11.11

34.38 36.73

BYB-NE 12Barone, Alex C3 1:11.12

33.34 37.78

ARCT-NE 12Zhu, Luca K4 1:20.22

38.47 41.75

UN-NE 12Zhang, Leyang5 1:22.27

40.01 42.26

WSY-NE 11Melhop, Hugo F6 1:24.41

39.51 44.90

ARCT-NE 12Qin, William K7 1:27.28

41.59 45.69

WSY-NE 12Luu, Jonathan B8 1:30.53

45.44 45.09

BYB-NE 11Berrian, Luke M9 1:31.51

LIFE-NE 11Kornbau, Evan M10 1:32.83

41.37 51.46

WSY-NE 11Dix, August L11 1:33.22

46.39 46.83

PHX-NE 11Zhang, Jeff12 1:35.68

45.41 50.27

WSY-NE 12Jerratsch, Mick13 1:39.53

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 11Chang, Eric J1 2:28.79

32.57 36.63 34.0245.57

PHX-NE 12Schneider, Jacob H2 2:31.92

33.51 40.94 34.8342.64

PHX-NE 12Dragomaretski, Dennis3 2:40.52

34.76 40.22 36.2849.26

PHX-NE 11Dos Santos, Bryan N4 2:45.48

35.24 42.20 34.3653.68

PHX-NE 11Terriot, Nathan P5 2:46.48

35.57 43.80 36.4350.68

ARCT-NE 12Zhu, Luca K6 2:48.41

36.72 44.03 38.2049.46

UN-NE 12Zhang, Leyang7 2:49.24

39.66 42.34 36.7350.51

WSY-NE 12Efendigil, Cinar8 2:50.95

35.44 43.49 36.7455.28

WSY-NE 12Hu, Yifeng A9 2:56.87

38.19 43.27 1:35.41

PHX-NE 12Pinson, Micah A10 3:05.57

40.56 46.49 39.2259.30

WSY-NE 11Dix, August L11 3:22.35

50.85 52.00 40.5358.97
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WSY-NE 12Streich III, Freddie C12 3:23.06

53.32 45.77 43.651:00.32

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 13Story, Brian J1 27.06

PHX-NE 13Abrams, Levi R2 28.58

WSY-NE 13Perl-Olshvang, Tom3 30.59

PHX-NE 13Dehpanah, Armuan4 34.59

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 14Kennedy, Will T1 25.98

BYB-NE 14Guo, Ethan J2 26.29

BYB-NE 14Mirick, Danny F3 26.41

BYB-NE 14Green, Liam T4 26.63

BYB-NE 14Barone, Vincent T5 26.90

BYB-NE 14Berrian, Joe D6 27.19

WSY-NE 14Melhop, Felix N7 27.46

BYB-NE 13Shieh, Andee8 28.08

BYB-NE 13Cockrell, Thomas G9 28.25

BYB-NE 14Mahajan, Ashkrit10 28.79

BYB-NE 14Herlihy, Aidan N11 28.88

BYB-NE 13Cao, Henry12 29.21

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Halilaj, Arbri1 52.80

25.98 26.82

LIFE-NE 13Ryu, David J2 55.04

26.95 28.09

BYB-NE 14Kennedy, Will T3 55.57

26.79 28.78

PHX-NE 14Ferrucci, Leo S4 56.20

26.83 29.37

BYB-NE 14Barone, Vincent T5 57.31

27.28 30.03

BYB-NE 14Mirick, Danny F6 58.60

28.36 30.24

PHX-NE 13Story, Brian J7 59.06

28.18 30.88

BYB-NE 14Green, Liam T8 59.23

28.41 30.82

BYB-NE 14Berrian, Joe D9 1:00.16

28.76 31.40

BYB-NE 14Herlihy, Aidan N10 1:01.32

30.04 31.28

PHX-NE 14Cao, Derek H11 1:01.54

29.76 31.78

BYB-NE 13Shieh, Andee12 1:01.95

29.02 32.93

PHX-NE 13Abrams, Levi R13 1:03.15

30.45 32.70

BYB-NE 13Cao, Henry14 1:04.02

BYB-NE 14Mahajan, Ashkrit15 1:04.95

30.07 34.88

WSY-NE 13Perl-Olshvang, Tom16 1:05.35

31.27 34.08

LIFE-NE 13Kwon, Caleb M17 1:09.53

33.68 35.85

PHX-NE 13Zhang, Leif18 1:17.69

36.63 41.06

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Halilaj, Arbri1 1:53.90

26.49 28.69 28.8729.85

LIFE-NE 13Ryu, David J2 1:58.43

27.66 29.55 30.9430.28

PHX-NE 14Ferrucci, Leo S3 2:06.14

28.04 30.48 34.5833.04

PHX-NE 13Story, Brian J4 2:09.61

29.56 32.89 33.2733.89

PHX-NE 14Cao, Derek H5 2:14.37

30.27 33.23 35.2435.63

WSY-NE 13Perl-Olshvang, Tom6 2:31.24

32.59 37.91 39.6041.14

PHX-NE 13Zhang, Leif7 2:49.89

37.81 44.07 42.6945.32

PHX-NE 13Dehpanah, Armuan8 2:55.39

36.36 44.67 46.5047.86

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 14Guo, Ethan J1 30.02

PHX-NE 14Cao, Derek H2 32.95

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WSY-NE 13Perl-Olshvang, Tom1 34.19

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Halilaj, Arbri1 1:05.36

32.32 33.04

PHX-NE 13Abrams, Levi R2 1:14.46

36.96 37.50

PHX-NE 13Zhang, Leif3 1:35.11

46.17 48.94

LIFE-NE 13Koutouvos, Alexis D4 1:38.04

45.54 52.50

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Ferrucci, Leo S1 2:25.40

34.94 36.08 37.0737.31

BYB-NE 14Herlihy, Aidan N2 2:36.18

36.37 40.73 38.6740.41

WSY-NE 13Perl-Olshvang, Tom3 2:36.27

36.86 39.01 39.6740.73

BYB-NE 13Cockrell, Thomas G4 2:44.40

39.10 41.84 41.0942.37

WSY-NE 14Melhop, Felix N5 2:48.45

38.10 43.35 42.3844.62

LIFE-NE 13Kwon, Caleb M6 3:01.93

42.13 46.36 45.7647.68

PHX-NE 13Dehpanah, Armuan7 3:15.22

PHX-NE 14Cao, Derek H8 3:19.63

46.55

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 13Ryu, David J1 30.00

PHX-NE 14Cao, Derek H2 36.15

ARCT-NE 13Ning, Alex3 36.96

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 13Ryu, David J1 1:05.29

31.99 33.30

PHX-NE 14Ferrucci, Leo S2 1:09.94

33.42 36.52

BYB-NE 14Kennedy, Will T3 1:11.86

33.64 38.22

BYB-NE 14Guo, Ethan J4 1:12.08

34.28 37.80

PHX-NE 14Halilaj, Arbri5 1:14.53

36.37 38.16

BYB-NE 13Shieh, Andee6 1:17.54

35.88 41.66

PHX-NE 13Story, Brian J7 1:18.89

37.66 41.23

WSY-NE 14Melhop, Felix N8 1:20.23

37.57 42.66

BYB-NE 14Mirick, Danny F9 1:20.30

38.25 42.05

ARCT-NE 13Ning, Alex10 1:20.82

38.73 42.09

BYB-NE 13Cockrell, Thomas G11 1:22.82

39.46 43.36

BYB-NE 14Mahajan, Ashkrit12 1:25.24

39.60 45.64

BYB-NE 13Cao, Henry13 1:25.25

40.35 44.90

PHX-NE 13Abrams, Levi R14 1:28.80

43.20 45.60

BYB-NE 14Barone, Vincent T15 1:33.00

44.31 48.69

PHX-NE 13Zhang, Leif16 1:35.07

45.67 49.40

PHX-NE 13Dehpanah, Armuan17 1:45.04

49.21 55.83

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Ferrucci, Leo S1 2:28.80

34.13 37.08 38.5339.06

ARCT-NE 13Ning, Alex2 2:54.41

39.03 44.20 45.1646.02
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Results
(Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast)

PHX-NE 14Cao, Derek H3 2:55.93

38.91 44.91 45.6246.49

PHX-NE 13Story, Brian J4 2:56.49

39.42 45.11 45.6746.29

WSY-NE 13Perl-Olshvang, Tom5 3:05.86

40.63 47.10 47.5950.54

PHX-NE 13Zhang, Leif6 3:18.43

45.55 52.23 49.9250.73

PHX-NE 13Dehpanah, Armuan7 3:45.03

50.40 57.88 1:56.75

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 14Guo, Ethan J1 28.63

LIFE-NE 13Ryu, David J2 28.89

LIFE-NE 13Kwon, Caleb M3 37.19

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Halilaj, Arbri1 27.65

PHX-NE 14Ferrucci, Leo S2 29.92

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Halilaj, Arbri1 57.99

27.72 30.27

PHX-NE 13Story, Brian J2 1:07.26

32.33 34.93

PHX-NE 14Ferrucci, Leo S3 1:07.71

31.10 36.61

PHX-NE 13Abrams, Levi R4 1:13.60

34.39 39.21

PHX-NE 14Cao, Derek H5 1:25.44

38.08 47.36

PHX-NE 13Zhang, Leif6 1:29.36

42.58 46.78

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Halilaj, Arbri1 2:14.24

30.37 33.60 35.4934.78

PHX-NE 13Story, Brian J2 2:32.33

34.50 37.89 37.2842.66

PHX-NE 13Abrams, Levi R3 2:53.05

35.91 43.06 47.4446.64

PHX-NE 14Cao, Derek H4 3:07.87

37.87 47.31 1:42.69

PHX-NE 13Zhang, Leif5 3:13.81

42.95 49.23 49.7051.93

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 13Ryu, David J1 2:13.84

30.11 34.55 31.8837.30

PHX-NE 13Abrams, Levi R2 2:36.62

33.87 40.36 35.2447.15

PHX-NE 13Dehpanah, Armuan3 3:23.03

1:38.76 44.11

 
Men 15-16 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Topi, David A1 23.11

LIFE-NE 15Crisafulli, Dom J2 24.15

BYB-NE 15Terentiyev, Ben S3 24.73

WW-NE 16Ng, Isaac4 24.75

BYB-NE 16Green, Ian T5 25.75

BYB-NE 15Bidoudane, Zak S6 27.60

WSY-NE 15Obenshain, Thad W7 27.79

 
Men 15-16 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 16Ng, Isaac1 24.43

PHX-NE 16Dion, Josh R2 27.69

ARCT-NE 16Lin, Neil3 39.02

 
Men 15-16 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 15Avakov, Alexei E1 50.92

24.97 25.95

PHX-NE 16Connors, Casey P2 51.48

25.05 26.43

PHX-NE 16Carrico, William T3 51.59

24.89 26.70

PHX-NE 16Griffin, Eamon V4 52.36

25.25 27.11

PHX-NE 16Ostapenko, Nikita V5 52.52

25.14 27.38

WW-NE 16Ng, Isaac6 52.54

25.02 27.52

WW-NE 16Nussbaum, Reid D7 52.91

25.63 27.28

PHX-NE 15DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T8 54.15

25.78 28.37

BYB-NE 15Terentiyev, Ben S9 54.46

26.22 28.24

PHX-NE 16Batmaca, Teddy M10 55.45

26.88 28.57

PHX-NE 15Picard, Griffin M11 55.69

26.75 28.94

BYB-NE 16Green, Ian T12 56.51

26.97 29.54

PHX-NE 16Kruscica, Mirza13 57.90

28.13 29.77

BYB-NE 15Bidoudane, Zak S14 59.30

28.95 30.35

WSY-NE 15Obenshain, Thad W15 59.41

28.98 30.43

ARCT-NE 16Lin, Neil16 1:33.36

42.80 50.56

 
Men 15-16 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Carrico, William T1 1:51.36

25.67 28.71 28.0428.94

PHX-NE 16Connors, Casey P2 1:51.85

25.65 29.03 27.7929.38

PHX-NE 16Quitkin, Zach M3 1:54.49

26.12 28.11 30.0530.21

PHX-NE 15Avakov, Alexei E4 1:54.54

26.70 28.80 28.7930.25

WW-NE 16Nussbaum, Reid D5 1:54.60

26.38 29.04 29.4029.78

PHX-NE 16Griffin, Eamon V6 1:54.76

25.83 29.06 29.5130.36

PHX-NE 16Batmaca, Teddy M7 1:55.86

26.37 28.93 30.4630.10

LIFE-NE 15Crisafulli, Dom J8 1:56.30

26.35 29.23 30.3330.39

PHX-NE 15Picard, Griffin M9 1:57.43

27.19 29.79 30.0830.37

PHX-NE 16Dion, Josh R10 1:58.95

27.35 29.57 31.2530.78

PHX-NE 16Topi, David A11 1:58.96

27.21 30.14 30.4931.12

PHX-NE 15DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T12 1:59.54

26.56 30.59 30.4831.91

PHX-NE 16Ostapenko, Nikita V13 2:01.38

26.90 29.82 33.1031.56

PHX-NE 16Kruscica, Mirza14 2:06.06

28.91 30.95 32.5533.65

WSY-NE 15Obenshain, Thad W15 2:14.00

30.42 33.35 34.5535.68

WSY-NE 16Munumel-Medina, Juan16 2:14.84

29.05 32.42 37.0536.32

 
Men 15-16 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Connors, Casey P1 27.72

 
Men 15-16 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 16Ng, Isaac1 58.04

28.11 29.93

PHX-NE 16Connors, Casey P2 58.66

28.70 29.96

PHX-NE 16Quitkin, Zach M3 1:00.16

29.93 30.23

PHX-NE 15Picard, Griffin M4 1:01.64

PHX-NE 16Dion, Josh R5 1:02.49

30.76 31.73

PHX-NE 16Batmaca, Teddy M6 1:08.53

33.93 34.60

 
Men 15-16 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Connors, Casey P1 2:06.59

29.61 32.02 32.2332.73

WW-NE 16Ng, Isaac2 2:08.43

30.40 32.49 32.0933.45

LIFE-NE 15Crisafulli, Dom J3 2:08.62

30.28 33.01 32.2533.08
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Results
(Men 15-16 200 Yard Back)

PHX-NE 16Topi, David A4 2:10.63

31.11 33.58 31.7834.16

PHX-NE 15Picard, Griffin M5 2:12.84

30.80 33.96 33.6334.45

PHX-NE 16Griffin, Eamon V6 2:13.39

31.40 33.71 33.7734.51

PHX-NE 16Batmaca, Teddy M7 2:25.06

35.31 36.20 37.0636.49

PHX-NE 16Kruscica, Mirza8 2:29.36

35.59 38.25 36.7138.81

WSY-NE 15Obenshain, Thad W9 2:32.44

35.97 38.59 38.0539.83

 
Men 15-16 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 15Avakov, Alexei E1 1:01.18

29.01 32.17

PHX-NE 16Topi, David A2 1:01.61

29.74 31.87

PHX-NE 16Carrico, William T3 1:02.18

29.66 32.52

PHX-NE 16Griffin, Eamon V4 1:05.41

30.82 34.59

BYB-NE 15Terentiyev, Ben S5 1:06.10

32.00 34.10

WW-NE 16Ng, Isaac6 1:07.73

31.56 36.17

PHX-NE 16Ostapenko, Nikita V7 1:07.89

31.58 36.31

PHX-NE 16Connors, Casey P8 1:11.64

33.92 37.72

LIFE-NE 15Crisafulli, Dom J9 1:11.94

33.80 38.14

PHX-NE 15DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T10 1:12.09

33.50 38.59

PHX-NE 16Batmaca, Teddy M11 1:16.93

36.48 40.45

PHX-NE 15Picard, Griffin M12 1:16.97

35.96 41.01

PHX-NE 16Kruscica, Mirza13 1:20.61

38.72 41.89

BYB-NE 15Bidoudane, Zak S14 1:23.50

38.68 44.82

 
Men 15-16 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Carrico, William T1 2:14.18

31.08 34.72 34.3834.00

PHX-NE 15Avakov, Alexei E2 2:18.74

30.39 35.81 36.2836.26

PHX-NE 16Griffin, Eamon V3 2:23.00

31.64 36.69 36.4238.25

WW-NE 16Nussbaum, Reid D4 2:23.20

32.58 36.80 36.7637.06

PHX-NE 16Ostapenko, Nikita V5 2:29.18

34.35 37.10 38.6039.13

PHX-NE 15DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T6 2:47.47

36.28 40.42 45.6845.09

PHX-NE 16Kruscica, Mirza7 2:56.28

40.05 44.84 45.3646.03

PHX-NE 16Topi, David A--- DQ

31.29 35.16 36.7035.51

 
Men 15-16 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 15Avakov, Alexei E1 24.84

PHX-NE 16Topi, David A2 25.14

PHX-NE 16Quitkin, Zach M3 25.64

PHX-NE 16Carrico, William T4 26.33

PHX-NE 16Griffin, Eamon V5 26.45

PHX-NE 16Dion, Josh R6 26.47

PHX-NE 15DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T7 26.48

PHX-NE 15Picard, Griffin M8 26.95

PHX-NE 16Ostapenko, Nikita V9 27.64

PHX-NE 16Batmaca, Teddy M10 28.25

PHX-NE 16Kruscica, Mirza11 29.50

LIFE-NE 16Koutouvos, Mihalis A12 29.98

WSY-NE 15Obenshain, Thad W13 32.93

 
Men 15-16 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 16Nussbaum, Reid D1 25.54

PHX-NE 16Connors, Casey P2 26.32

 
Men 15-16 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 16Nussbaum, Reid D1 55.45

26.32 29.13

PHX-NE 16Quitkin, Zach M2 55.98

26.27 29.71

PHX-NE 16Topi, David A3 56.01

25.92 30.09

PHX-NE 16Carrico, William T4 57.01

27.80 29.21

PHX-NE 15Avakov, Alexei E5 57.12

27.01 30.11

WW-NE 16Ng, Isaac6 57.13

26.49 30.64

PHX-NE 16Dion, Josh R7 57.62

27.14 30.48

PHX-NE 15Picard, Griffin M8 58.05

27.29 30.76

PHX-NE 16Griffin, Eamon V9 58.52

27.85 30.67

PHX-NE 15DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T10 59.33

27.50 31.83

PHX-NE 16Ostapenko, Nikita V11 1:00.81

27.94 32.87

PHX-NE 16Connors, Casey P12 1:01.34

27.78 33.56

PHX-NE 16Batmaca, Teddy M13 1:02.31

28.62 33.69

PHX-NE 16Kruscica, Mirza14 1:04.53

30.30 34.23

WSY-NE 15Obenshain, Thad W15 1:15.90

33.94 41.96

 
Men 15-16 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 16Nussbaum, Reid D1 2:00.62

26.90 31.32 30.7931.61

PHX-NE 16Carrico, William T2 2:08.14

29.13 32.45 32.4534.11

PHX-NE 15Picard, Griffin M3 2:13.58

29.82 33.75 35.2234.79

PHX-NE 15Avakov, Alexei E4 2:17.09

28.92 33.02 38.9136.24

PHX-NE 15DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T5 2:18.60

28.55 35.14 37.5537.36

PHX-NE 16Ostapenko, Nikita V6 2:24.96

31.54 35.48 39.5038.44

 
Men 15-16 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 16Ng, Isaac1 2:11.34

28.38 34.23 29.3239.41

WSY-NE 16Munumel-Medina, Juan2 2:33.97

32.74 40.45 37.0343.75

LIFE-NE 16Koutouvos, Mihalis A3 2:39.56

31.40 39.86 1:28.30

 
Men 17-18 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 17Bier, Sam R1 27.41

 
Men 17-18 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 18Magnuson, Luke R1 22.93

BYB-NE 17Tesoro, Sean A2 23.20

PHX-NE 18Kurr, Noah M3 23.39

LIFE-NE 17De Haan, Willem J4 24.32

PHX-NE 17Hurley, Conlan P5 24.43

BYB-NE 17Magoon, Owen W6 24.83

 
Men 17-18 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Lim, Miles A1 49.78

24.42 25.36

BYB-NE 17Tesoro, Sean A2 50.87

24.28 26.59

PHX-NE 18Magnuson, Luke R3 51.42

24.59 26.83

PHX-NE 18Kurr, Noah M4 51.49

25.14 26.35

PHX-NE 17Brooks, Cole A5 52.09

25.54 26.55

LIFE-NE 17De Haan, Willem J6 52.55

25.57 26.98
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Results
(Men 17-18 100 Yard Free)

PHX-NE 17Hurley, Conlan P7 53.02

25.65 27.37

BYB-NE 17Cory, Daniel C8 54.28

26.57 27.71

BYB-NE 17Magoon, Owen W9 54.86

26.58 28.28

WW-NE 17Bodnar, Preston M10 57.16

27.60 29.56

LIFE-NE 17Lee, Austin K11 58.95

28.50 30.45

PHX-NE 17Lauridsen, Leo A12 59.26

28.54 30.72

 
Men 17-18 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Lim, Miles A1 1:47.73

25.49 26.67 27.8027.77

PHX-NE 18Magnuson, Luke R2 1:54.17

25.37 28.09 30.5730.14

PHX-NE 17Brooks, Cole A3 1:54.58

25.57 28.56 30.1430.31

PHX-NE 17Hurley, Conlan P4 1:55.00

26.27 29.00 29.5330.20

PHX-NE 18Kurr, Noah M5 1:56.98

27.14 29.49 30.2130.14

WW-NE 17Bodnar, Preston M6 2:03.01

27.37 30.74 32.5932.31

PHX-NE 17Lauridsen, Leo A7 2:09.65

28.78 33.25 33.5034.12

LIFE-NE 17Lee, Austin K8 2:17.66

28.86 33.73 38.0836.99

 
Men 17-18 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Brooks, Cole A1 26.42

 
Men 17-18 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 17Bier, Sam R1 31.35

 
Men 17-18 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Brooks, Cole A1 56.22

27.56 28.66

PHX-NE 18Kurr, Noah M2 57.74

27.97 29.77

LIFE-NE 17Bier, Sam R3 1:07.37

32.66 34.71

PHX-NE 17Lauridsen, Leo A4 1:09.10

 
Men 17-18 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Brooks, Cole A1 2:07.01

29.47 30.78 1:06.76

PHX-NE 18Kurr, Noah M2 2:07.52

29.49 31.40 33.9232.71

BYB-NE 17Cory, Daniel C3 2:16.06

32.82 33.65 34.2335.36

WW-NE 17Bodnar, Preston M4 2:16.25

32.48 34.08 34.2335.46

 
Men 17-18 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 17Tesoro, Sean A1 1:07.96

31.69 36.27

PHX-NE 17Lim, Miles A2 1:08.07

31.49 36.58

WW-NE 17Bodnar, Preston M3 1:10.19

33.37 36.82

LIFE-NE 17Lee, Austin K4 1:10.51

33.22 37.29

BYB-NE 17Magoon, Owen W5 1:12.80

34.40 38.40

LIFE-NE 17De Haan, Willem J6 1:14.93

35.71 39.22

PHX-NE 17Lauridsen, Leo A7 1:18.29

36.68 41.61

 
Men 17-18 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Lim, Miles A1 2:27.63

32.91 37.71 38.4838.53

LIFE-NE 17Lee, Austin K2 2:42.74

35.62 41.17 42.8743.08

 
Men 17-18 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 18Magnuson, Luke R1 24.86

PHX-NE 18Kurr, Noah M2 24.98

PHX-NE 17Lim, Miles A3 25.91

PHX-NE 17Brooks, Cole A4 25.93

LIFE-NE 17De Haan, Willem J5 26.18

PHX-NE 17Hurley, Conlan P6 26.69

PHX-NE 17Lauridsen, Leo A7 29.79

 
Men 17-18 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 18Magnuson, Luke R1 55.31

26.18 29.13

PHX-NE 17Lim, Miles A2 55.43

26.61 28.82

PHX-NE 18Kurr, Noah M3 56.37

26.12 30.25

PHX-NE 17Brooks, Cole A4 57.17

27.05 30.12

PHX-NE 17Hurley, Conlan P5 58.11

27.25 30.86

WW-NE 17Bodnar, Preston M6 1:04.67

30.27 34.40

PHX-NE 17Lauridsen, Leo A7 1:07.64

31.15 36.49

 
Men 17-18 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Lim, Miles A1 1:56.95

27.11 29.21 30.4530.18

PHX-NE 17Hurley, Conlan P2 2:08.36

28.13 32.85 33.3933.99

PHX-NE 18Kurr, Noah M3 2:09.32

26.87 32.57 35.6234.26

PHX-NE 17Brooks, Cole A4 2:13.54

29.14 34.19 35.4434.77

BYB-NE 17Cory, Daniel C5 2:16.73

30.46 34.69 35.1036.48

PHX-NE 17Lauridsen, Leo A6 2:32.69

33.23 38.20 41.2640.00

 
Men 17-18 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 17Bodnar, Preston M1 2:19.87

30.56 36.44 32.2340.64

LIFE-NE 17Lee, Austin K2 2:36.06

33.06 43.05 37.5442.41

 
Men 13&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 15Avakov, Alexei E1 28.15

PHX-NE 16Topi, David A2 28.49

PHX-NE 16Carrico, William T3 29.12

PHX-NE 16Griffin, Eamon V4 29.73

LIFE-NE 17Lee, Austin K5 30.49

PHX-NE 16Ostapenko, Nikita V6 30.77

PHX-NE 17Lim, Miles A7 31.38

PHX-NE 15DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T8 32.01

PHX-NE 14Ferrucci, Leo S9 33.36

PHX-NE 14Halilaj, Arbri10 34.09

PHX-NE 16Batmaca, Teddy M11 34.95

PHX-NE 17Lauridsen, Leo A12 35.72

PHX-NE 13Story, Brian J13 35.75

PHX-NE 16Kruscica, Mirza14 36.43

WSY-NE 15Obenshain, Thad W15 39.02

PHX-NE 13Abrams, Levi R16 40.89

PHX-NE 13Zhang, Leif17 43.04

PHX-NE 13Dehpanah, Armuan18 46.59

 
Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Halilaj, Arbri1 5:09.58

28.41 30.68 31.5330.66

31.51 31.99 32.72 30.74

31.09 30.25

BYB-NE 17Cory, Daniel C2 5:11.89

28.48 31.01 31.8831.91

31.55 31.85 31.64 30.77

31.53 31.27

LIFE-NE 15Crisafulli, Dom J3 5:17.75

28.47 31.04 32.0731.83

32.10 31.74 32.06 32.62

32.99 32.83
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Results
(Men 500 Yard Free)

PHX-NE 14Ferrucci, Leo S4 5:37.40

29.14 32.10 33.9332.74

34.09 34.61 34.98 35.16

35.74 34.91

BYB-NE 11Kelton, Malcolm S5 5:48.94

29.70 34.31 35.6435.59

34.70 36.15 37.11 35.51

36.24 33.99

WSY-NE 11Dix, August L6 7:37.39

41.91 45.91 47.4646.85

46.90 47.69 46.99 46.25

46.31 41.12

 
Men 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Batmaca, Teddy M1 10:41.26

27.50 30.05 30.9830.59

31.59 31.61 31.97 32.45

32.64 32.82 32.79 32.98

33.05 33.17 33.10 33.11

33.10 33.22 32.60 31.94

PHX-NE 17Hurley, Conlan P2 11:17.57

27.92 31.19 32.4631.85

32.93 33.74 34.23 35.19

34.21 34.76 34.91 34.83

35.57 35.94 35.33 35.02

35.75 34.43 34.19 33.12

PHX-NE 13Story, Brian J3 11:35.59

30.27 33.10 34.9734.01

34.57 35.28 35.81 35.64

35.15 35.95 35.73 35.91

35.29 35.35 35.57 35.59

35.26 35.62 34.01 32.51

PHX-NE 11Chang, Eric J4 11:45.09

29.69 34.50 35.4735.16

35.96 35.86 36.30 36.28

35.88 35.82 35.64 36.56

35.77 36.16 36.14 35.38

35.39 35.13 35.38 32.62

PHX-NE 12Schneider, Jacob H5 12:35.23

32.06 36.39 38.2437.59

38.48 38.71 39.39 39.44

38.31 38.54 37.71 38.31

38.70 38.14 38.17 39.15

38.38 38.13 37.11 34.28

PHX-NE 11Dos Santos, Bryan N6 13:14.81

32.97 38.06 39.0940.02

40.93 41.06 40.04 39.56

42.24 38.21 41.72 40.62

40.21 41.56 42.77 39.69

41.50 39.11 40.75 34.70

PHX-NE 12Pinson, Micah A7 14:20.11

37.12 43.16 43.1843.61

43.98 43.17 44.02 44.46

43.88 44.52 44.57 43.99

42.92 43.33 43.43 42.46

43.46 42.30 41.93 40.62

 
Men 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 13Ryu, David J1 4:37.59

31.06 32.87 36.3136.70

37.69 38.72 32.53 31.71

BYB-NE 14Kennedy, Will T2 4:46.48

30.97 34.40 35.6035.89

39.75 41.23 33.84 34.80

WSY-NE 15Obenshain, Thad W3 5:44.67

34.80 44.45 41.6841.38

48.99 51.46 41.86 40.05

PHX-NE 11Terriot, Nathan P4 5:48.55

37.61 44.14 43.4443.01

50.99 52.35 39.06 37.95

PHX-NE 13Zhang, Leif5 6:28.11

41.38 47.63 51.2853.60

52.81 52.16 45.41 43.84

PHX-NE 11Zhang, Jeff6 6:55.86

48.48 54.85 50.9350.62

57.34 55.58 50.61 47.45


